2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 1 - 2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS SINGLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 60

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD c'-ﬁss CLQSS cuéss C'-SSS TOTAL
Steven
7 3 BC Mcdonald 50499 UN B 49 49
8 5 BC Robin G. Kirby 49689 -- B 49 49
4 2 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 Vv -- C 48 48
4 3 BC Dusan Remias 49349 - C 48 48
4 5 BC John A. Fonseca 41440 -- C 48 48
5 5 BC Jamie E. White 02532 -- C 48 48
10 2 BC Michael Morriss 48119 - C 48 48
2 4 BC Mike Johnston 50260 - C 47 47
5 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 -- A 47 47
6 1 pc  RonnieA 46368 - C 47 47
Zuccarello
8 4 pc  JasonN. 46965 - C 47 47
Trefanenko
9 1 BC Tong Zhou Song 50395 -- B 47 47
2 2 BC Phil A. Agostino 49442 -- D 46 46
3 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- C 46 46
5 2 BC Corey Boileau 44561 -- A 46 46
9 2 BC Guanhua Wang 50265 -- B 46 46
10 1 pc  Marshal 42361 - B 46 46
Wirawan
10 3 BC Paul Chau 02484 -- C 46 46
13 3 BC Aadpratap Singh 50374 UN B 46 46
1 3 BC Tim H. Scherban 50451 -- B 45 45
13 1 BC John F. Young 43330 -- C 45 45
1 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- C 44 44
2 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 -- D 44 44
5 1 BC Gerald Broten 02044 \Y - C 44 44
6 5 BC Glen Cameron 50258 - C 44 44
7 4 BC Fred Mcdonald 50498 V UN B 44 44
8 2 BC Ken Thompson 02383 -- B 44 44
3 4 BC Victor Penner 49538 \% -- C 43 43
4 4 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- B 43 43
8 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 -- C 43 43
8 3 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 -- B 43 43
12 3 BC Mike Schumann 50450 -- B 43 43
3 2 BC Chieh-li Hsueh 50330 UN B 42 42
4 1 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 V -- D 42 42
6 2 pc  DBrendanW. 50143 UN B 42 42
Dhaliwal
10 4 pc  MichaelH. 44437 - D 42 42
Ramsay
2 5 BC Shawn 49674 - D 41 M
Mclaughlin
7 5 BC Peter D. Whalen 48045 -- D 41 41
11 5 BC Trevor Jones UN B 41 41
12 4 BC Robert Harris 50492 UN B 41 41



SQUAD

- 2 OO0 W - O N

_ A O 2N, 20 -
N = [N N = RN

POST

(é)

—_

AW ANDNN-_2PDBPBEN_PPOVWPHL®

STATE
BC

BC

BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

Daniel F. Otway

Andrew R.
Genzel

Stephen R.
Shipman

Edward D.
Brown

William K. Yuen
George Caouette
Patrick Gray
Travis Bhogal
Cathy Yu

Matt Davis
Peter Leong
Karly Jurczak
Mark Percival
Dave Langlands
Harman Grewal
Dominic Cuadra
Darryl Mcphail
Brittany Loewen
Norman Preston
Mani Grewal

PITA #
42067

50410

49936

36292

02483
49982
49587
50595
50453
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50262

50501

49616

SOS0019778
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2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 1 - 2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS SINGLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

Shooter Scores

sQ ST NAME PITA # Cat g:fmm Cls g"’)‘:{‘;ns Trap1 Trap2 Total
1.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 - c 1,2 20 24 44
1.2 BC LEONG, PETER 50262 UN B 19 15 34
1.3 BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 - B 22 23 45
1.4 BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 - D 2 15 22 37
1.5 BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 - D 22 16 38
2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 - D 1,2 23 21 44
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHILA. 49442 - D 1,2 23 23 46
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 - D 1,2 22 17 39
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 - c 1,2 24 23 47

MCLAUGHLIN,
2.5 BC SHAWN 49674 -- D 1,2 21 20 41
3.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- cC 1,2 23 23 46
3.2 BC HSUEH, CHIEH-LI 50330 UN B 21 21 42
3.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- D 19 18 37
3.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 V - cC 1,2 22 21 43
35 BC S ITVAN, STEPHER 49936 - D 2 18 20 38
4.1 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 vV - D 1,2 20 22 42
4.2 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V - cC 1,2 25 23 48
4.3 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 - cC 1,2 24 24 48
44 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 - B 1,2 21 22 43
45 BC FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 -- cC 1,2 25 23 48
51 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V - cC 1,2 22 22 44
52 BC BOILEAU, COREY 44561 - A 1,2 22 24 46
5.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- A 1,2 24 23 47
5.5 BC WHITE, JAMIE E. 02532 - C 23 25 48
ZUCCARELLO,

6.1 BC RONNIE A. 46368 -- c 1,2 24 23 47
62 BC \E/)VHAL'WA'—’ BRENDAN 54143 UN B 12 20 22 42
6.3 BC BHOGAL, TRAVIS 50595 UN B 16 21 37
6.4 BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN B 15 17 32
6.5 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 -- c 1,2 23 21 44
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Cat Options
7.1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 V. - D 2 19 19 38
7.2 BC CUADRA, DOMINIC 49616 UN B 17 12 29
7.3 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN 50499 UN B 25 24 49
7.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED 50498 V UN B 21 23 44
7.5 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 -- D 2 20 21 41
8.1 BC ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 -- c 1,2 21 22 43
8.2 BC THOMPSON, KEN 02383 -- B 1,2 20 24 44
8.3 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- B 1,2 21 22 43
TREFANENKO,

8.4 BC JASON N. 46965 -- cC 1,2 23 24 47
8.5 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 -- B 1,2 24 25 49
9.1 BC SONG, TONG ZHOU 50395 -- B 24 23 47
9.2 BC WANG, GUANHUA 50265 -- B 24 22 46
9.3 BC YUEN, WILLIAM K. 02483 -- C 18 20 38
9.4 BC YU, CATHY 50453 L UN D 19 18 37
9.5 BC LOEWEN, BRITTANY UN B 13 15 28
10. WIRAWAN,

1 BC MARSHALL 42361 -- B 1,2 23 23 46
;O' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- C 25 23 48
;O' BC CHAU, PAUL 02484 -- C 2 21 25 46
10' BC RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 -- D 2 20 22 42
11' BC LANGLANDS, DAVE UN B 15 17 32
;1' BC MCPHAIL, DARRYL -- B 16 13 29
:131' BC PRESTON, NORMAN ‘;";)880019 V UN D 10 18 28
11' BC JURCZAK, KARLY UN B 18 16 34
;1' BC JONES, TREVOR UN B 2 20 21 41
12' BC DAVIS, MATT ?6%80019 UN B 2 17 20 37
;2' BC GREWAL, HARMAN J UN B 16 16 32
12. BC SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 -- B 23 20 43




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cls  options Trap1 Trap2 Total
12' BC HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 UN B 1,2 20 21 41
;2' BC GREWAL, MANI -- B 8 9 17
::3' BC YOUNG, JOHN F. 43330 -- C 23 22 45
13. BC SINGH, AADPRATAP 50374 UN B 23 23 46



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 1-2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS SINGLES
Saturday, May 4, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $170.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 34
Number of classes: 3
Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $56.67 available for this class

Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 1 Score Winnings
8 5 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 B - 49 $34.00
4 2 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C \Y - 48 §7.56
4 3 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 C - 48 §7.56
4 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 C - 48 §7.56
2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C - 47
5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A - 47
6 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C - 47
8 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C - 47
5 2 BOILEAU, COREY 44561 A - 46
10 1 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B - 46
3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C - 46

10 3 CHAU, PAUL 02484 C - 46



Cust
Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 1 Score Winnings
a

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D - 46

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 9, $56.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat g::t Class 2 Score Winnings
1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C - 44 $6.80
2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 44 $6.80
5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 C \Y - 44 $6.80
6 5 CAMERON, GLEN 50258 C - 44 $6.80
8 2 THOMPSON, KEN 02383 B - 44 $6.80
3 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 C \ - 43 $5.67
4 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 B - 43 $5.67
8 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 C - 43 $5.67
8 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B - 43 $5.67

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 12, $56.67 available for this class

Cust
Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 3 Score  Winnings
a

4 1 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D \'% - 42 $11.33

6 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 42 $11.33



Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 3 Score
10 4 RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 D - 42
2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 D - 41
7 5 WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 D - 41
11 5 JONES, TREVOR B UN 41
12 4 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 41
2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D - 39
3 5 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 D - 38
7 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 D \ - 38
1 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 D - 37
12 1 DAVIS, MATT S0S0019763 B UN 37

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 26

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 2, $10.00 available for this group

Cust
Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat Cat Score
5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A - 47
5 2 BOILEAU, COREY 44561 A - 46

Winnings

$11.33

$5.67

$5.67

$5.67

$5.67

Winnings

$6.00

$4.00



Class B Winners , Number of entries: 7, $35.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat g:t Score Winnings
8 5 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 B - 49 $21.00
10 1 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B - 46 $14.00
8 2 THOMPSON, KEN 02383 B - 44
4 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 B - 43
8 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 B - 43
6 2 DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W. 50143 B UN 42
12 4 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 41
Class C Winners , Number of entries: 12, $60.00 available for this group
Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat g::t Score Winnings
4 2 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C \Y - 48 $20.00
4 3 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 C - 48 $20.00
4 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 C - 48 $20.00
2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 C - 47
6 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C - 47
8 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C - 47

3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C - 46



Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat Cat Score Winnings
1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C - 44
5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 C \Y - 44
6 5 CAMERON, GLEN 50258 C - 44
3 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 C \Y - 43
8 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 C - 43

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 5, $25.00 available for this group

Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat Cat Score Winnings
2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D - 46 $15.00
2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 44 $10.00
4 1 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 D \ - 42
2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 D - 41

2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 D - 39



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 2 - 2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 59
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NAME
Mike Johnston
Jordan D. Crowe

Ronnie A.
Zuccarello

Tim H. Scherban
Brian F. Fooks

Marshall
Wirawan

Gerald Broten

Steven
Mcdonald

Victor Penner
Greg Wesselius
Glen Cameron

Jason N.
Trefanenko

William K. Yuen
Mike Schumann
Travis Bhogal
George Caouette
Darcy Taylor
John A. Fonseca
Samuel E. Roud
Corey T. Higgs
Michael Morriss
John F. Young
Ken Thompson
Robert Harris
Daniel F. Otway

Brendan W.
Dhaliwal

Fred Mcdonald
Darryl Mcphail
Trevor Jones
Phil A. Agostino
Chieh-li Hsueh
Corey Boileau
Peter D. Whalen

Michael H.
Ramsay

Patrick Gray
Douglas L. Hall
Garry J. Woods

Edward D.
Brown

Tong Zhou Song
Dean Wohlberg

PITA #
50260
49530

46368

50451
35473

42361
02044
50499

49538
49919
50258

46965

02483
50450
50595
49982
48063
41440
49440
49379
48119
43330
02383
50492
42067

50143
50498

49442
50330
44561
48045

44437

49587
00912
01024

36292

50395
49589

CAT CUSTOM CAT

\Vj -
UN
\Y; -
UN
UN
UN
\Y UN
UN
UN
Vv -
Vv -
\Vj -

CLS/YRD
22.0
22.5

20.0

20.0
27.0

27.0
25.0
20.0

20.0
255
21.0

22.0

21.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.5
25.0
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20.0
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SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOMCAT CLS/YRD (19.0-23.5) (24.0-27.0) TOTAL

12 1 BC Matt Davis S0OS0019763 UN 20.0 35 35
3 5 BC gtﬁgrﬁg R. 49936 - 20.0 34 34
5 5 BC Jamie E. White 02532 -- 25.0 34 34
8 5 BC Robin G. Kirby 49689 -- 235 34 34
9 2 BC Guanhua Wang 50265 -- 20.0 33 33
1 5 BC ér;‘r’]rzee"lv R 50410 - 20.0 31 31
1 2 BC Peter Leong 50262 UN 20.0 30 30
Shawn
2 5 BC Mclaughlin 49674 -- 20.0 30 30
4 3 BC Dusan Remias 49349 -- 255 29 29
9 5 BC Brittany Loewen UN 19.0 29 29
11 1 BC Dave Langlands UN 20.0 29 29
10 3 BC Paul Chau 02484 -- 26.0 28 28
11 4 BC Karly Jurczak UN 19.0 28 28
12 2 BC Harman Grewal J UN 19.0 28 28
9 4 BC Cathy Yu 50453 L UN 19.0 25 25
6 4 BC Mark Percival 50501 UN 20.0 24 24
7 2 BC Dominic Cuadra 49616 UN 20.0 22 22
11 3 BC Norman Preston SOS0019778 Y, UN 20.0 22 22
12 5 BC Mani Grewal -- 20.0 17 17



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 2 - 2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis
3. Perfect 25 4. Calcutta
Shooter Scores
sQ ST NAME PITA # Cat g:tsmm Yrd g‘;i":ns Trap1 Trap2 Total
1.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- 210 1,2,3,4 16 19 35
1.2 BC LEONG, PETER 50262 UN 20.0 13 17 30
1.3 BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 -- 200 3 21 23 44
CAOUETTE,
14 BC SronaE 49982 - 200 2,34 20 20 40
15 BC SENZE'—’ ANDREW 50410 - 20.0 17 14 31
2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 - 205 1,2,3,4 22 18 40
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHILA. 49442 - 200 1,2,3,4 20 17 37
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 - 215 1,2,3,4 19 19 38
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 - 220 1,2,3,4 23 24 47
MCLAUGHLIN,
25 BC SHAWN 49674 - 200 1,2,3,4 15 15 30
3.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 -- 225 1,2,3,4 24 21 45
3.2 BC HSUEH, CHIEH-LI 50330 UN 20.0 19 18 37
3.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 -- 20.0 22 14 36
3.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 vV - 200 1,2,3,4 20 22 42
35 BC S ITVAN, STEPHEN - 49936 ~ 200 2,3 17 17 34
4.1 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 vV - 23.0 1,2 17 19 36
4.2 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 vV - 250 1,2 15 21 36
4.3 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- 255 1,2,3,4 13 16 29
4.4 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 - 255 1,2,3,4 21 21 42
45 BC FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 - 250 1,2,3,4 20 20 40
5.1 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 vV - 250 1,2,3,4 22 21 43
5.2 BC BOILEAU, COREY 44561 - 27.0 1,2,3,4 16 21 37
5.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 22 22 44
5.5 BC WHITE, JAMIE E. 02532 -- 25.0 17 17 34
ZUCCARELLO,
6.1 BC RONNIE A. 46368 -- 200 1,2,3,4 24 21 45
DHALIWAL,
6.2 BC BRENDAN W. 50143 UN 200 1,2,3,4 18 20 38

6.3 BC BHOGAL, TRAVIS 50595 UN 20.0 20 21 41




Custom

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cat Yrd Options Trap1 Trap 2 Total
6.4 BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN 20.0 16 8 24
6.5 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 -- 21.0 1,2,3,4 20 22 42
7.1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 vV - 205 2,3 20 16 36
7.2 BC CUADRA, DOMINIC 49616 UN 20.0 11 11 22
MCDONALD,
7.3 BC STEVEN 50499 UN 20.0 22 21 43
7.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED 50498 V UN 19.0 19 19 38
7.5 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 -- 20.0 2 19 18 37
8.1 BC ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 -- 245 1,2,3,4 19 21 40
8.2 BC THOMPSON, KEN 02383 -- 245 1,2 20 19 39
8.3 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- 235 1,2,3,4 20 20 40
TREFANENKO,

8.4 BC JASON N. 46965 -- 220 1,2,3,4 19 23 42
8.5 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 -- 235 1,2,3,4 17 17 34
9.1 BC SONG, TONG ZHOU 50395 -- 20.0 18 18 36
9.2 BC WANG, GUANHUA 50265 -- 20.0 17 16 33
9.3 BC YUEN, WILLIAM K. 02483 -- 21.0 21 21 42
9.4 BC YU, CATHY 50453 L UN 19.0 13 12 25
9.5 BC LOEWEN, BRITTANY UN 19.0 17 12 29
10' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- 26.5 3,4 17 23 40
10. WIRAWAN,

2 BC MARSHALL 42361 -- 27.0 1,2,3,4 21 23 44
:130' BC CHAU, PAUL 02484 -- 26.0 2 19 9 28
10' BC ﬁAMSAY’ MICHAEL 44437 -- 255 2,3,4 17 20 37
;O' BC YOUNG, JOHN F. 43330 -- 24.0 21 19 40
11' BC LANGLANDS, DAVE UN 20.0 15 14 29
;1' BC MCPHAIL, DARRYL -- 20.0 19 19 38
:131' BC PRESTON, NORMAN ?%80019 V UN 20.0 14 8 22
11' BC JURCZAK, KARLY UN 19.0 14 14 28
2.)1' BC JONES, TREVOR UN 20.0 2 21 17 38
12. BC DAVIS, MATT S0OS0019 UN 20.0 2 17 18 35

763
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PITA #

Cat

Custom

Yrd

Event

Trap1 Trap 2 Total

Cat Options

;2' BC GREWAL, HARMAN J UN 190 15 13 28
;2' BC SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 - 20.0 23 19 42
12' BC HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 UN 200 1,2,3,4 20 19 39
12 BC GREWAL, MANI - 20.0 5 12 17



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Event 2 - 20245 #1-1 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Perfect 25 Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $145.00)

Number of entries: 29

PITA

State Squad Post "
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BC

BC
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10

10

50260

46368

49530

42361

35473

50451

02044

46965

50258

49919

49538

48119

49379

49440

NAME

MIKE JOHNSTON

RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO

JORDAN D. CROWE

MARSHALL WIRAWAN

BRIAN F. FOOKS

TIM H. SCHERBAN

GERALD BROTEN

JASON N. TREFANENKO

GLEN CAMERON

GREG WESSELIUS

VICTOR PENNER

MICHAEL MORRISS

COREY T. HIGGS

SAMUEL E. ROUD

Cat Ydg

22.0

20.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

20.0

25.0

22.0

21.0

25.5

20.0

26.5

23.5

24.5

Custom Trap Trap

Cat

UN

1

23

24

24

21

22

21

22

19

20

21

20

17

20

19

2

24

21

21

23

22

23

21

23

22

21

22

23

20

21

Total

47

45

45

44

44

44

43

42

42

42

42

40

40

40



PITA

State Squad Post "

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

Calcutta Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)

12

10

41440

48063

49982

50492

50143

42067

44437

44561

49442

36292

49589

49689

49936

49674

49349

Number of entries: 26

NAME

JOHN A. FONSECA

DARCY TAYLOR

GEORGE CAOUETTE

ROBERT HARRIS

BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL

DANIEL F. OTWAY

MICHAEL H. RAMSAY

COREY BOILEAU

PHIL A. AGOSTINO

EDWARD D. BROWN

DEAN WOHLBERG

ROBIN G. KIRBY

STEPHEN R. SHIPMAN

SHAWN MCLAUGHLIN

DUSAN REMIAS

Cat Ydg

25.0

20.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

25.5

27.0

20.0

20.5

21.0

23.5

20.0

20.0

25.5

Custom Trap Trap

Cat

UN

UN

1

20

22

20

20

18

19

17

16

20

20

16

17

17

15

13

2

20

18

20

19

20

19

20

21

17

16

19

17

17

15

16

Total

40

40

40

39

38

38

37

37

37

36

35

34

34

30

29



PITA

State Squad Post "

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

10

10

12

50260

46368

49530

42361

35473

02044

46965

50258

49919

49538

48119

49379

49440

41440

48063

49982

50492

50143

NAME

MIKE JOHNSTON

RONNIE A. ZUCCARELLO

JORDAN D. CROWE

MARSHALL WIRAWAN

BRIAN F. FOOKS

GERALD BROTEN

JASON N. TREFANENKO

GLEN CAMERON

GREG WESSELIUS

VICTOR PENNER

MICHAEL MORRISS

COREY T. HIGGS

SAMUEL E. ROUD

JOHN A. FONSECA

DARCY TAYLOR

GEORGE CAOUETTE

ROBERT HARRIS

BRENDAN W. DHALIWAL

Cat Ydg

22.0

20.0

22.5

27.0

27.0

vV 250

22.0

21.0

25.5

vV 200

26.5

23.5

24.5

25.0

20.5

20.0

20.0

20.0

Custom Trap Trap

Cat 1 2
- 23 24
- 24 21
- 24 21
- 21 23
- 22 22
- 22 21
- 19 23
- 20 22
- 21 21
- 20 22
- 17 23
- 20 20
- 19 21
- 20 20
- 22 18
- 20 20
UN 20 19
UN 18 20

Total

47

45

45

44

44

43

42

42

42

42

40

40

40

40

40

40

39

38



PITA

State Squad Post "

BC 2 3

BC 10 4

BC 5 2
BC 2 2
BC 1 1
BC 8 5
BC 2 5
BC 4 3

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $170.00)

42067

44437

44561

49442

49589

49689

49674

49349

NAME

DANIEL F. OTWAY

MICHAEL H. RAMSAY

COREY BOILEAU

PHIL A. AGOSTINO

DEAN WOHLBERG

ROBIN G. KIRBY

SHAWN MCLAUGHLIN

DUSAN REMIAS

(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 34

Number of classes:

3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Cat Ydg

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $56.67 available for this class

Squad Post

2 4
3 1
6 1
5 4

10 2

Name

JOHNSTON, MIKE

CROWE, JORDAN D.

ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A.

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

WIRAWAN, MARSHALL

PITA #

50260

49530

46368

35473

42361

Ydg Cat

22.0

22.5

20.0

27.0

27.0

25.5 --

27.0 -

20.0 --

23.5 --

20.0 --

25.5 --

Cust

at

Custom Trap Trap

Cat 1 ) Total
19 19 38
17 20 37
16 21 37
20 17 37
16 19 35
17 17 34
15 15 30
13 16 29
Class 1 Score Winnings
47 $34.00
45 $11.33
45 $11.33
44
44



Squad Post

5 1
3 4
4 4
6 5
8 4

Name

BROTEN, GERALD

PENNER, VICTOR

WESSELIUS, GREG

CAMERON, GLEN

TREFANENKO, JASON N.

PITA #

02044

49538

49919

50258

46965

Ydg Cat

250 V

200 V

25.5

21.0

22.0

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $56.67 available for this class

Squad Post

1 4
2 1
4 5
8 1
8 3
8 2
12 4
2 3
6 2

11 5

Name

CAOUETTE, GEORGE

TAYLOR, DARCY

FONSECA, JOHN A.

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

HIGGS, COREY T.

THOMPSON, KEN

HARRIS, ROBERT

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W.

JONES, TREVOR

PITA #

49982

48063

41440

49440

49379

02383

50492

42067

50143

Ydg Cat

20.0

20.5

25.0

24.5

23.5

24.5

20.0

21.5

20.0

20.0

Cust

Cat Class 2 Score
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 40
- 39
UN 39
- 38
UN 38
UN 38

Winnings

Winnings

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$11.33

$11.33



Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $56.67 available for this class

Squad Post Name PITA # Ydg Cat g::t Class 3 Score Winnings
5 2 BOILEAU, COREY 44561 27.0 - 37 $8.50
7 5 WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 20.0 - 37 $8.50
2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 20.0 - 37 $8.50
10 4 RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 25.5 - 37 $8.50
4 1 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 23.0 V - 36 §7.56
4 2 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 250V - 36 §7.56
7 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 205 V - 36 §7.56
1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 21.0 - 35
12 1 DAVIS, MATT S0S0019763 20.0 UN 35
3 5 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 20.0 - 34
8 5 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 23.5 - 34
2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 20.0 - 30
4 3 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 25.5 - 29
10 3 CHAU, PAUL 02484 26.0 - 28

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $130.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 26



Yardage Group 19.0 - 23.5 Winners , Number of entries: 16, $80.00 available for this group

Squad

12

Post

Name

JOHNSTON, MIKE

CROWE, JORDAN D.

ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A.

PENNER, VICTOR

CAMERON, GLEN

TREFANENKO, JASON N.

TAYLOR, DARCY

HIGGS, COREY T.

HARRIS, ROBERT

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

DHALIWAL, BRENDAN W.

AGOSTINO, PHIL A.

HALL, DOUGLAS L.

WOHLBERG, DEAN

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN

PITA #

50260

49530

46368

49538

50258

46965

48063

49379

50492

42067

50143

49442

00912

49589

49689

49674

Yrd

22.0

22.5

20.0

20.0

21.0

22.0

20.5

23.5

20.0

21.5

20.0

20.0

23.0

21.0

23.5

20.0

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

UN 39

UN 38

Winnings

$48.00

$16.00

$16.00



Yardage Group 24.0 - 27.0 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $50.00 available for this group

Squad

10

Post

Name

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

WIRAWAN, MARSHALL

BROTEN, GERALD

WESSELIUS, GREG

FONSECA, JOHN A.

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

THOMPSON, KEN

BOILEAU, COREY

WOODS, GARRY J.

REMIAS, DUSAN

PITA #

35473

42361

02044

49919

41440

49440

02383

44561

01024

49349

Yrd

27.0

27.0

25.0

25.5

25.0

245

24.5

27.0

25.0

25.5

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

Winnings

$25.00

$25.00



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

HANDICAP CALCUTTA
DAY 1 - PITT MEADOWS

# YDG SHOOTER BUYER AMOUNT
1 20|Agostino, Phil FOOKS $15.00
2 20|Caouette, George FOOKS $15.00
3 20(Dhaliwal, Brendan ZUCCARELLO $15.00
4 20|Harris, Robert FOOKS $15.00
5 20|Mclaughlin, Shawn FOOKS $15.00
6 20|Penner, Victor FOOKS $15.00
7 20|Zuccarello, Ronnie AGOSTINO $150.00
8 20.5|Taylor, Darcy FOOKS $25.00
9 21|Cameron, Glen TREFANENKO $60.00
10 21|Wohlberg, Dean SHIPMAN $60.00
11 21.5|Otway, Daniel FOOKS $25.00
12 22|Johnston, Mike AGOSTINO $150.00
13 22|Trefanenko, Jason TREFANENKO $25.00
14 22.5|Crowe, Jordan JOHNSTON $55.00
15 23.5|Higgs, Corey TREFANENKO $35.00
16 23.5|Kirby, Robin TREFANENKO $80.00
17 24.5|Roud, Samuel SHIPMAN $40.00
18 25|Broten, Gerald BROTEN $20.00
19 25|Fonseca, John ZUCCARELLO $25.00
20 25.5|Ramsay, Michael J. WHITE $15.00
21 25.5(Remias, Dusan REMIAS $30.00
22 25.5|Wesselius, Greg SHIPMAN $80.00
23 26.5|Morriss, Michael J. WHITE $25.00
24 27|Boileau, Corey FOOKS $20.00
25 27|Fooks, Brian JOHNSTON $55.00
26 27|Wirawan, Marshall SHIPMAN $40.00
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT | $1,105.00




2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
HANDICAP CALCUTTA
DAY 1 - PITT MEADOWS

NUMBER OF ENTRIES 26 CALCUTTA OPTION FEE $5.00

NUMBER OF PAYS 4

TOTAL BUYER'S AMOUNT $1,105.00

TOTAL TO LMFV (5%) -$55.25

TOTAL SHOOTER'S AMOUNT $130.00

TOTAL CALCUTTA POT $1,179.75

HIGH GUN DIVISION 40,30,20,10

RANKING DIV POT SHOOTER 25% BUYER 75%

1st 40.00%| $471.90] JOHNSTON 47 $117.98|  AGOSTINO $353.93

2nd-Tied 25.00%| $294.94| ZUCCARELLO 45 $73.73|  AGOSTINO $221.20

2nd-Tied 25.00%| $294.94 CROWE 45 $73.73|  JOHNSTON $221.20

4th-Tied 5.00% $58.99 FOOKS 44 $14.75|  JOHNSTON $44.24

4th-Tied 5.00% $58.99| WIRAWAN 44 $14.75|  SHIPMAN $44.24
0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00




Event-Level Handicap Punch-List Report
2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Lower Mainland Fraiser Valley

Event 2: 2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS HANDICAP

Event Date: May 4, 2024, Total Shooters: 59

PITA Total From To Earned Penalty Punched?
State PITA# NAME Yds Score Yardage Yardage Yardage Yardage
BC 50260 JOHNSTON, MIKE 22.0 47 22.0 23.0 1.0 N
ZUCCARELLO,
BC 46368 RONNIE A. 20.0 45 20.0 20.5 0.5 N

BC 49530 CROWE, JORDAN D. 225 45 225 23.0 0.5 N



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 3 - 2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS DOUBLES

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 52

SQUAD POST STATE NAME PITA # CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD c'-ﬁss C'-st c'-éss C'-Sss TOTAL
8 3 BC Corey T. Higgs 49379 -- C 49 49
4 3 BC Dusan Remias 49349 -- A 46 46
8 4 Bc  JasonN. 46965 - c 46 46
Trefanenko
10 4 pc  MichaelH. 44437 - A 46 46
Ramsay
5 1 BC Gerald Broten 02044 \% -- B 45 45
7 2 BC Peter D. Whalen 48045 -- D 44 44
10 1 gc  Marshall 42361 - B 44 44
Wirawan
10 3 BC Paul Chau 02484 -- C 43 43
1 1 BC Dean Wohlberg 49589 -- C 42 42
4 4 BC Greg Wesselius 49919 -- C 42 42
8 1 BC Samuel E. Roud 49440 -- B 41 41
8 5 BC Robin G. Kirby 49689 -- C 41 41
10 2 BC Michael Morriss 48119 -- C 41 41
5 2 BC Corey Boileau 44561 -- A 40 40
6 5 BC Glen Cameron 50258 -- C 40 40
9 3 BC William K. Yuen 02483 - c 40 40
5 4 BC Brian F. Fooks 35473 -- A 39 39
2 3 BC Daniel F. Otway 42067 -- C 38 38
2 4 BC Mike Johnston 50260 - D 38 38
2 5 BC mmghnn 49674 . D 38 38
3 1 BC Jordan D. Crowe 49530 -- C 38 38
4 5 BC John A. Fonseca 41440 -- D 38 38
6 1 pc  RomnieA 46368 - C 37 37
Zuccarello
6 3 BC Travis Bhogal 50595 UN B 37 37
2 1 BC Darcy Taylor 48063 -- D 36 36
3 4 BC Victor Penner 49538 \% -- D 36 36
9 1 BC Tong Zhou Song 50395 -- D 36 36
1 3 BC Tim H. Scherban 50451 -- B 35 35
4 2 BC Garry J. Woods 01024 V -- C 35 35
7 4 BC Fred Mcdonald 50498 V UN B 35 35
4 1 BC Douglas L. Hall 00912 V -- C 34 34
7 1 pc  EdwardD. 36292 v - D 34 34
Brown
12 4 BC Robert Harris 50492 UN B 34 34
Steven
7 3 BC Mcdonald 50499 UN D 33 33
9 2 BC Guanhua Wang 50265 -- D 33 33
14 1 BC Jamie E. White 02532 -- C 33 33
10 5 BC Aadpratap Singh 50374 UN B 32 32
11 5 BC Trevor Jones 50668 UN B 32 32
1 4 BC George Caouette 49982 -- D 30 30



SQUAD

POST

WA OWODNDNW-_22BPA AN OO N O

STATE

BC
BC
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME
Andrew R.
Genzel

John F. Young

Stephen R.
Shipman

Phil A. Agostino
Dave Langlands
Mark Percival
Matt Davis

Mike Schumann
Darryl Mcphail
Peter Leong
Patrick Gray
Karly Jurczak
Norman Preston

PITA #

50410
43330
49936

49442
50673
50501
S0S0019763
50450
50675
50262
49587
50669
50676

CAT CUSTOM CAT CLS/YRD

@)

OWOwWwWwWwWwWwwWwWo T O

CLASS CLASS CLASS CLASS

A

26
25
23
22
21
19

19

Cc

29

D

30

28
27

19

12

TOTAL

30
29
28

27
26
25
23
22
21
19
19
19
12



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 3 - 2024S #1-1 PITT MEADOWS DOUBLES

Event Option Legend

1. Cash Purse 2. Lewis

Shooter Scores

sQ ST NAME PITA # Cat g:tsmm Cls (E)\s:illtns Trap1 Trap2 Total
1.1 BC WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 -- cC 1,2 42 0 42
1.2 BC LEONG, PETER 50262 UN B 19 0 19
1.3 BC SCHERBAN, TIM H. 50451 -- B 35 0 35
1.4 BC CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 -- D 2 30 0 30
1.5 BC GENZEL, ANDREW R. 50410 -- D 30 0 30
2.1 BC TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 -- D 1,2 36 0 36
2.2 BC AGOSTINO, PHILA. 49442 -- D 1,2 27 0 27
2.3 BC OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 -- cC 1,2 38 0 38
2.4 BC JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 -- D 1,2 38 0 38

MCLAUGHLIN,
2.5 BC SHAWN 49674 -- D 1,2 38 0 38
3.1 BC CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 - cC 1,2 38 0 38
3.3 BC GRAY, PATRICK 49587 - D 19 0 19
3.4 BC PENNER, VICTOR 49538 vV - D 1,2 36 0 36
35 BC S ITVAN STEPHEN 49936 - D 2 28 0 28
4.1 BC HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 V - cC 1,2 34 0 34
4.2 BC WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 V - cC 1,2 35 0 35
4.3 BC REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 -- A 12 46 0 46
4.4 BC WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 -- cC 1,2 42 0 42
45 BC FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 -- D 1,2 38 0 38
5.1 BC BROTEN, GERALD 02044 V - B 1,2 45 0 45
5.2 BC BOILEAU, COREY 44561 -- A 12 40 0 40
5.4 BC FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 -- A 12 39 0 39
ZUCCARELLO,

6.1 BC RONNIE A. 46368 -- cC 1,2 37 0 37
6.3 BC BHOGAL, TRAVIS 50595 UN B 37 0 37
6.4 BC PERCIVAL, MARK 50501 UN B 25 0 25
6.5 BC CAMERON, GLEN 50258 - cC 1,2 40 0 40
7.1 BC BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 vV - D 2 34 0 34
7.2 BC WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 - D 2 44 0 44
7.3 BC MCDONALD, STEVEN 50499 UN D 33 0 33
7.4 BC MCDONALD, FRED 50498 V UN B 35 0 35
8.1 BC ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 - B 1,2 41 0 41




Custom

Event

SQ ST NAME PITA # Cat Cat Cls Options Trap1 Trap 2 Total
8.2 BC YOUNG, JOHN F. 43330 -- C 29 0 29
8.3 BC HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 -- cC 1,2 49 0 49
TREFANENKO,

8.4 BC JASON N. 46965 -- c 1,2 46 O 46
8.5 BC KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 -- cC 1,2 41 0 41
9.1 BC SONG, TONG ZHOU 50395 -- D 36 O 36
9.2 BC WANG, GUANHUA 50265 -- D 33 0 33
9.3 BC YUEN, WILLIAM K. 02483 -- C 40 0 40
10. WIRAWAN,

1 BC MARSHALL 42361 -- B 1,2 44 0 44
;0' BC MORRISS, MICHAEL 48119 -- C 41 0 41
:130' BC CHAU, PAUL 02484 -- C 2 43 O 43
10' BC RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 -- A 2 46 0 46
;O' BC SINGH, AADPRATAP 50374 UN B 32 0 32
11' BC LANGLANDS, DAVE 50673 UN B 26 O 26
;1' BC MCPHAIL, DARRYL 50675 -- B 21 0 21
;1' BC PRESTON, NORMAN 50676 V UN D 12 0 12
11' BC JURCZAK, KARLY 50669 UN B 19 0 19
2.)1' BC JONES, TREVOR 50668 UN B 2 32 0 32
12' BC DAVIS, MATT %3380019 UN B 2 23 O 23
:132' BC SCHUMANN, MIKE 50450 -- B 22 0 22
12' BC HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 UN B 1,2 34 0 34
14. BC WHITE, JAMIE E. 02532 -- C 33 0 33



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE
Event 3 - 20245 #1-1 PITT MEADOWS DOUBLES

Saturday, May 4, 2024

Lewis Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $160.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 32

Number of classes: 3

Payout Method: Place Percentage

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 10, $53.33 available for this class

Squad

10

10

10

Post

Name PITA # Class  Cat g::t Class 1 Score
HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C - 49
REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 A - 46
TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C - 46
RAMSAY, MICHAEL H. 44437 A - 46
BROTEN, GERALD 02044 B \ - 45
WHALEN, PETER D. 48045 D - 44
WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B - 44
CHAU, PAUL 02484 C - 43
WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C - 42
WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C - 42

Winnings

$32.00

$§7.11

$§7.11

$§7.11



Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $53.33 available for this class

Squad

Post

Name

ROUD, SAMUEL E.

KIRBY, ROBIN G.

BOILEAU, COREY

CAMERON, GLEN

FOOKS, BRIAN F.

OTWAY, DANIEL F.

JOHNSTON, MIKE

MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN

CROWE, JORDAN D.

FONSECA, JOHN A.

ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A.

PITA #

49440

49689

44561

50258

35473

42067

50260

49674

49530

41440

46368

Class Cat Cust Class 2 Score
Cat
B - 41
C - 41
A - 40
C - 40
A - 39
C - 38
D - 38
D - 38
C - 38
D - 38
C - 37

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $53.33 available for this class

Squad

Post

Name

TAYLOR, DARCY

PENNER, VICTOR

WOODS, GARRY J.

PITA #

48063

49538

01024

Cust

Class Cat Cat Class 3 Score
D - 36
D \Y - 36
C \Y - 35

Winnings

$16.00

$16.00

$10.67

$10.67

Winnings

$16.00

$16.00

$21.33



Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Class Cat Cat Class 3 Score  Winnings
4 1 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 C \ - 34
7 1 BROWN, EDWARD D. 36292 D \ - 34
12 4 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 34
11 5 JONES, TREVOR 50668 B UN 32
1 4 CAOUETTE, GEORGE 49982 D - 30
3 5 SHIPMAN, STEPHEN R. 49936 D - 28
2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D - 27
12 1 DAVIS, MATT S0S0019763 B UN 23

Cash Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $120.00)
(Place 1 = 60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 24

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 3, $15.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat g::t Score Winnings
4 3 REMIAS, DUSAN 49349 A - 46 $9.00
5 2 BOILEAU, COREY 44561 A - 40 $6.00
5 4 FOOKS, BRIAN F. 35473 A - 39

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 4, $20.00 available for this group



Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat Cat Score Winnings
5 1 BROTEN, GERALD 02044 B \ - 45 $12.00
10 1 WIRAWAN, MARSHALL 42361 B - 44 $8.00
8 1 ROUD, SAMUEL E. 49440 B - 41
12 4 HARRIS, ROBERT 50492 B UN 34

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 11, $55.00 available for this group

Cust

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat Cat Score Winnings
8 3 HIGGS, COREY T. 49379 C - 49 $33.00
8 4 TREFANENKO, JASON N. 46965 C - 46 $22.00
1 1 WOHLBERG, DEAN 49589 C - 42
4 4 WESSELIUS, GREG 49919 C - 42
8 5 KIRBY, ROBIN G. 49689 C - 41
6 5 CAMERON, GLEN 50258 C - 40
2 3 OTWAY, DANIEL F. 42067 C - 38
3 1 CROWE, JORDAN D. 49530 C - 38
6 1 ZUCCARELLO, RONNIE A. 46368 C - 37
4 2 WOODS, GARRY J. 01024 C \ - 35

4 1 HALL, DOUGLAS L. 00912 C \ - 34



Class D Winners , Number of entries: 6, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name PITA # Cls Cat g::t Score Winnings
2 4 JOHNSTON, MIKE 50260 D - 38 $10.00
2 5 MCLAUGHLIN, SHAWN 49674 D - 38 $10.00
4 5 FONSECA, JOHN A. 41440 D - 38 $10.00
2 1 TAYLOR, DARCY 48063 D - 36
3 4 PENNER, VICTOR 49538 D \ - 36

2 2 AGOSTINO, PHIL A. 49442 D - 27



2024 LMFV SUMMER LEAGUE

Shoot High Over All

STATE NAME

BC JASON N.
TREFANENKO

BC MARSHALL
WIRAWAN

BC COREY T. HIGGS

BC GERALD BROTEN

BC MIKE JOHNSTON

BC BRIAN F. FOOKS

BC MICHAEL MORRISS

BC RONNIE A.
ZUCCARELLO

BC JORDAN D. CROWE

BC GREG WESSELIUS

BC GLEN CAMERON

BC JOHN A. FONSECA

BC MICHAEL H. RAMSAY

BC STEVEN MCDONALD

BC ROBIN G. KIRBY

BC SAMUEL E. ROUD

BC TIM H. SCHERBAN

BC COREY BOILEAU

BC DUSAN REMIAS

BC PETER D. WHALEN

BC VICTOR PENNER

BC DEAN WOHLBERG

BC WILLIAM K. YUEN

BC DARCY TAYLOR

BC TONG ZHOU SONG

BC GARRY J. WOODS

BC PAUL CHAU

BC FRED MCDONALD

BC TRAVIS BHOGAL

BC JAMIE E. WHITE

BC DANIEL F. OTWAY

BC JOHN F. YOUNG

BC ROBERT HARRIS

BC GUANHUA WANG

BC DOUGLAS L. HALL

BC TREVOR JONES

BC PHIL A. AGOSTINO

BC SHAWN
MCLAUGHLIN

BC EDWARD D. BROWN

BC MIKE SCHUMANN

BC GEORGE CAOUETTE

BC STEPHEN R. SHIPMAN

BC ANDREW R. GENZEL

BC MATT DAVIS

BC PATRICK GRAY

PITA #

46965

42361

49379
02044
50260
35473
48119

46368

49530
49919
50258
41440
44437
50499
49689
49440
50451
44561
49349
48045
49538
49589
02483
48063
50395
01024
02484
50498
50595
02532
42067
43330
50492
50265
00912
50668
49442

49674

36292
50450
49982
49936
50410
SOS0019763
49587

CAT

CUSTOM CAT

UN

SINGLES

C

O@WOQOUOWU0O O OgOmgm@maoaggaowmwaoowogoocagaoprp@do@mmoom O O 00% @

TOTAL

135

134

132
132
132
130
129

129

129
127
126
126
125
125
124
124
124
123
123
122
121
121
120
120
119
119
117
117
115
115
115
114
114
112
112
111
110

109

108
107
107
100
99
95
92



STATE
BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

BC

BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

NAME

DARRYL MCPHAIL
DAVE LANGLANDS
KEN THOMPSON
PETER LEONG
KARLY JURCZAK
MARK PERCIVAL

BRENDAN W.
DHALIWAL

CHIEH-LI HSUEH
AADPRATAP SINGH
NORMAN PRESTON
CATHY YU
HARMAN GREWAL
BRITTANY LOEWEN
DOMINIC CUADRA
MANI GREWAL

PITA #
50675

50673
02383
50262
50669
50501

50143

50330
50374
50676
50453
50666
50674
49616
50667

CAT

=<

CUSTOM CAT

UN

SINGLES
B

T WWwW OO WWwW W W®W®W®ET

TOTAL
88

87
83
83
81
81

80

79
78
62
62
60
57
51
34
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